{ WASHINGTON STATE

Recreationand
Conservation Office

City of Redmond
Redmond Central Connector Phase 2

Project Sponsor:
Project Title:

Amendment Type:
A&E/Admin Limit Change

Amendment Description:

Contract 7394-3

Amendment to Project Agreement

Project Number: 12-1429D
Amendment Number: 3

Pursuant to Sponsor request, this amendment increasedsthe A&E amount fram 15.01% to 20%.

Project Funding:

The total cost of the project for the purpose of this Agreement changes as follows:

Old Amount New Amount
Amount Y% Amount %
RCO - WWRP - TR $500,000.00 33.30% $500,000.00 33.30%
Project Sponsor $1,001,500.00 66.70% $1,001,500.00 66.70%
Total Project Cost $1,501,500.00 100% $1.501,500.00 100%
Admin Limit $0.00 0.00% $0.00 0.00%
A&E Limit $196,000.00 15.01% $250,250.00 20.00%

Agreement Terms

In all other respects the Agreement, to which this is an Amendment, and attachments thereto, shall
remain in full force and effect. In withess whereof the parties hereto have executed this Amendment.

State Of Washington /
Recreation and Conservation Office

AGENCY:

o WS

BY: A
b\\rﬁdeen Cotﬁf\gham
TITLE: Director

- TITLE:
oate: _ O] 9\ D
DATE:
Fre-approved as to form:;
BY: 1S/

Assistant Attorney General

WWRP Project AGE/Admin Limit Change Amendment
Cutdoor Recreation Account
AMENAGR1.RPT

City of Redmond

T o \N{C«‘f‘c&\:M
\N\av}/ o~

\OlS(I L

RCW 79A.15. WAC 286



